Wellbeing Assistant,Streamlined Metallic Design,Fast
Charging,iOS Android (Band 10, Blue) |
B0DWFP9BXK ( B0DWFP9BXK ) 
HSN:85176290

₹2,965.25 ₹0.00 1 ₹2,965.25 18% IGST ₹533.75 ₹3,499.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹1,517.34 ₹9,947.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Forty-seven only

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Khasra numbers:444(P),445(P),459(P),
460,461,462,463,464,
465,466,467,468,469,470,471,472,473,474,,,
75(P),476,477,478, 479,480,
481,482,483(P),491,492,493(P) Village -
Bhaukapur,
Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh, 226401

[...]

Touch Control, Wireless Charging, Diwali Gifts for Family &
Friends - Metal (Gold) | B0CT2SBYKT ( LmpGoldYA13 ) 
HSN:94052090

₹394.92 -₹7.90 1 ₹387.02 18% IGST ₹69.66 ₹456.68

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹69.66 ₹456.68
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Fifty-six Point Six Eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1raDfYPoQqKCAYBE5dWr Date & Time: 25/09/2025, 19:04:40 hrs Invoice Value: 456.68 Mode of Payment: Card

Sold By :
NYRWANA 
* Khasra numbers:444(P),445(P),459(P),